10
12
13
14
20
21
23
24
25
30
31
32
33

Name

Kingston Loveland

Tyson Knutsen
Isaac Bourne

Matthew Luxtrum

Camden Chartier
Timothy Conley
Mark Lockhart
Joseph Maina
Liam Fegel
Noah Gilbert
Kaden Ardt
Lukas McGerr
Aaron Chaussee
Lucius White

BELLINGHAM BAYHAWKS
2024-25 C-Team Boys Basketball

Height

5'10"
st11"
6'0"
5'10"
5'10"
6'2"
s5t11"
st11"
6'2"
5'10"
st11"
6'0"
6'2"
5'10"

Position
Guard
Guard
Guard
Guard

Forward
Center

Forward

Forward
Center
Guard

Forward

Forward
Center
Guard

Year
9
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Head Coach

Brad McKay Varsity
Mark Wright JV
Adam Phillips C

Assistants
Patrick McCann
Kyle McColl

Manager
Catherine Casciolini
Talia Hunter

Superintendent
Dr. Greg Baker

District AD
James Hayes

Principal
Marty Atkins
Asst Principal

Chris Carlson
Chimere Hackney

Athletic Director
Chad Larsen
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